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COOL PRODUCTS WORLDWIDE

31537 / LPD1203F/BLACK

Position

01
02
03
05
07

08
09
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21

23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55

ltemNo

10454
31298
14658
32785
32857
33466
11616
10393
13294
11823
14516
14501
15716
14516
13362
13467
14149
10012
12399
12395
12427
14298
14409
13842
13843
13706
15490
21043
13705
14986
13840
13841
33250
32776
33252
32758
14434
13472
14437
14858
14944
14937
15536
21020
15004
14891
14912
10389
12560
14895
32753

Description

Front Cover

Levelling Foot

Wheel

Transformer

Water Tray

Plastic Wateroverflow pan
Water Tray

Back Cover

Water Evaporator Coil
Compresssor NLE8.8CN Complete
Condenser Outlet Pipe
Capillary

Filter Drier

Condenser Outlet Pipe
Condenser Fan Cover

Fan & Motor For Condenser
Condenser

Dust Filter

Sliding Door

Side Door Rail Left + Right
Top And Bottom Door Rail
Evaporator

Evaporator Cover

Controller Cover

Controller Panel

Switch On/Off

AC/DC Adaptor

XRO0O6CX Controller

Switch For Light And Heating
Rail

Controller Box Base
Controller Box Cover

Glass Right Side Black
Glass Top Black

Glass Left Side Black

Glass Front Black
Evaporator Fan Cover

Fan And Motor For Evaporator
Evaporator Fan Motor Bracket
Back Supporting Glass Shelves
Left Bracket For Glass Shelf
Glass Shelf

LED Cover

LED Light

Right Bracket For Glass Shelf
Bottom Shelf Left

Front Rail

Ventilation Inlet

Arylic Sealing

Bottom Shelf Right
Ventilation Outlet
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